MACN 140-160mm
EEMACN
macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

00— ¢ f 4

=

B=: NJ332ECM

EARImm
d:

B:
EAEER KN
#7& C:

g7 Co:

255 TR Pu:

ERERSEr/min
SELE:

PR BRAEE :
[RETRERIER:
BS
FRERIER:
HERIFZET):
R<gmm

d:

di ~:

D1 ~:

FE:

r,2 &/

r34 &/

s1:

HEREBRIMmM

da &/

da &K:
dp.Da 5/)\:
Da &X:

fa BRK:

rb BRK:
HERLY

kr:
BB

e

160
340
68

1000
1080
112

2000
2400
335

*NJ332ECM
MA

160

221

286
204

177

200

225

323

0.15

HJ332EC


http://www.macn-cn.com/

RE: 2.55

o R~B1: 15
il R~B2: 25
‘J [\.

ST

Jp
f A |
e !
| F

i



